



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 34586 of 2025

Mulla Afroz

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)

: Farid Ahmad

Counsel for Opposite Party(s)

: G.A.

Court No. - 68

HON'BLE ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA, J.

Case called out in revised.

None responds on behalf of the applicant.

List this case after two weeks.

(Ashutosh Srivastava,J.)

January 5, 2026

Deepak/